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' 7d V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl B = 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
-_— TEL: 6256 3561 FAX, 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607 198R GST Rag. No. 19-8607198-R
Alfiliated Io Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/AXA1T023206/R1ual
A TOWRRSINGAPGRE a1 owe: oz NN
Code: AXAZ
1: Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  SHC 5248J Veh. Inspected SGW 24C
Policy No. Coverage (1) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 072017
2, Vehicle Particulars & Cordition
Make & Model E.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odomaeter - Steering
Brakes Maodification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres~
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mim
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  30/11/2017 |Inspection Date 18/12/2017
Survey held at WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD
249 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 158935
Sa. Remarks
A)JTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS
BJIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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WEARNES

SFRVICE EFESTIMATE

RY98H = GO
Mt Ng Wei Gea

SL: SFRVICE SALFS - PO

GST Reg.No:MZAS20628X

3 Rishan Streat 15 Inv.No. . : BRP 0 Page 1
231-1R8 Inv.data. : 01/12/2017
WIP No. . : 32362
Singapora 573911 Vah. In/Out:
*Tal.No. . : Mobila: 97384369
Reg.No. . : SGW24C
Closad by .... : Mandy Neo Reg.data .: 31/06/2017
svi Consul tant Mileage ..: 0
Ramarks ...... ¢ Mr Ng Wei Gaa Chassis No: YVIPS10BDH1011170
0§ Ny Dascription Mach Oty Prica [hsc® Pkg Amount G
B0 T0 REPLACE REAR BUMEPR , 0 2400.00 0 7Ms Sou
TOW (XWFR, |H RFAR FENDFR
REVESTMNG SENSOR | H RFAR,
TATI L AMP | H RFAR
RO TO PUTTY & SPRAY FRONT RUMPER 0 2100.00 0 ?}mﬁﬁ: oo
| H REAR FENDER
280 TO CHECK WIRING TNCLUDING 0 450.00 0 m.my
HESFTTING OF ALL ELECRICAI
MO FS

BUMPER OOVER HEAR S8
Tow OOVER RFAR 590 1
PROTECTING PLATE REA
RUMPFR BRACKFT LHR §
RlMPFR BRACKFT RHR S
HIMPER BRACKET RFAR
BUMPER RETAINER LHR
RUMPER RETAINFR RHR

Wearnes Automotive Ptae. Lid.

1.0 EA 1412.30 1,412.30 SW:;,
1.0 FA  62.40 62.40 5?_?_
1.0 EA 253.30 253.30 S

1.0 FA  46.70 46.70 S“‘-;
1.0 FA  4B.70 46.70 SK
1.0 EA 79.20 19.20 8- ®
1.0 FA  78.80 28.680 S

1.0 FA  ?8.80 28.60 S ¢ &V

45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 7«85 6430 4700 www, srenrmessutn. o

Co reg no. 199501400/ 7 GST reg no. M2BO2062AX



RYYBH = CIXNXOM

SERVICE FSTIMATE
SL: SFRVICF SALFS - PC

RY e

WEARNES

Mr Ng Wai Gee

GST Reg.No:M2A920628X

3 Bishan Straeat 15 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page ?
#41-14 Inv.data. «+ M12/2M7
WIP No. . : 32362
Singapora 573911 veh. In/Out:
Tal.No. . : Mo le: S73R43645
Reg.No. . : SGW24C
Closad hy .... @ Mandy Neo Reg.data. @ 31/08/2017
Sve Consultant Milaage . : 4]
RemArks ...... : Mr Ng Wai Gaa Chassis No: YVIPS10BDH1011170
0. Noy Dascription Mach Qty Prica scx Pkg amount G
TATLLAMP |H 530 17- 1.0 EA 420.40 420. 40 SC:“"‘L
SENSOR 1.0 EA  130.30 130.30 s BV
PARKING AID REAR OUT 1.0 EA 175.20 176.20 S = ™
BUMPER RATI 1.0 EA 1304.80 1,304.80 § T W
BLIND RIVET 4.0%21MM 10.0 EA 3.00 30.00 § M
RUMPER CLIP 10.0 EA 4.80 48.00 S A -~
PLASTIC RIVET P/W RA 10.0 FA 6.90 69.00 SKh 7
RUMPER INSTALL ING MT 1.0 EA B3.40 B3.40 Sh-~
FXTFRIOR ADHESIVF Gl 1.0 FA 142,20 142,20 Sass
A5u L
- — - — "f q-wwucg
hhﬁrdhh::.;w L W
* To remurvey becroatie 1z pantng o g ?1"‘:) e
* To depuay dsrmaged perta) during resurvey
* P prioes I BUec B cenfinnaton @ ['J.m’ E
* Thurd party warwiy @ on & “Vivhou! Prasutics” basis 15 ['
® hes dhmga mcicason(n | s aiowed Gross Total. 8,311.10
» Susplermentaty beit ) sl e esarvered gl
i HTH'P“‘I'M'T——M. N v 9,311.10
73 Mdisasnagedby@aplir: | 4,361, GST @& 7.0% 6851.78
PacHsages Total 0. [ 1] S 9,962.90
Do Paid........ .00
- Plaasa Pay.. 9,862.90

GST: S=StdRatad; =0utOfScopa; 7=7aroRatad

Waarnes Automotive Pta. Lid.

45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 T +63 6430 4700 www. wearnesaulo, com

co reg no FFIS0WA00R 7 G5T reg no. MIBIITEIEN



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoresno 1sseariess)
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel 6258-3561 Fax 6844-8805 Email sur@ikkauts.com,assignments@lkkauto.com

Ta AXA Insurance Pta Lid From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
& Shenton Way #24-01 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25
AXA Tower Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapora 068811 Singapore 4083933
Attn:  Vale Oh Date: 21 Dec 2017
| dvice
Insured Vehicla No - SHC5248J
TP Vehicle No ; SGW24C Accident Date 30112017
Make VOLVO 580 Assignment Date osnzroT
Date of Inspection  : 18/12/2017 Est. Duration of Repair 3 days
Inspaction At Weamas Automotive Pte Lid (Alexandra Road)
248 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158835

Peint of impact . General Description of Damages

The venhicle sustained impact / damages ...rear N/S.... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairers Estimate (Gross) /5§ 831110
Revised Amount 11 4.,230.60
Check Items (Estimated) 5% 1,842 80
Total 11 65,173.40
Lump Sum Repair S5

Teotal Loss Consideration

Now for Old Valua 5%

Pre-Accident Valua 55

COE / PARF Rebate 55

Salvage Value 5%

Margin for Repair 58

Remarks

(|

{ X}

The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage
Kindly let us have your autharisation.

The vehicle is uneconomical to ba repaired, you are advised to [ wite tender for the wreck.

Other commants | We have not nuthorizsd repais
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(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No : Shwzﬂ—rf, (Insd veh) | Model |: E\w gﬂlo 'l
H{ SHC g7 Pveh) | g Lk |
Date of Accident |: 2o . (11}
4

Global Sum Settlement | :| 0 vEsS ;ﬁun
Liabllity ™ (oo % | (Agreed/Assetsed)
Repalr Estimate HE ﬁﬂfd} L
Final Repair Cost (8 WYy A2
Loss of Use (8 2Wo OO A daysat$ |  perday
Rental (If any) 3 % daysat$ {Incls of GST) per day
Others H -

di

i

|9
Final Settlement Sum |+ § ([, Uy A
Remarks:

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

Y| Joarnes Mpwive Be s WY . H2
2 Ny Woi 610 |1 30 .00
3) IR

4) b




91372018 Merimen e-Claims
' Print Received Message

This mall m sssochsbed with
“SGWIAC [CO4B3ATH)
[SHCE248J]
™
NG WE| GEE
Mo 30 J07T L00FM

[TRANS-CAR SERVICES PTE LTD
Wiearnas Autemistiv Ple Lid

From AXA insursnce Pe Lid (HQ) (AXA_S0), sert on J10R201E 12:05 PML
Ta LKK_HQ
Subject  Alerl - Ad] Mandste Approved [SH45E2.77] - SGW24C - Clulm Hendler: Vale Oh

Approved 4532.72.

hﬂpa:ﬂlsinmem.mmn.mwmrmﬁnuu:.cﬁn?MFS‘u’Emﬂ&ﬂmmth_%mmumﬂlcﬁﬂﬁmam'Iimm.. 1"
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WEARNES

Our Reference: SGW24C/7012900
Your Reference: SHCS5248.1

19 March 2018

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS

Attn: Third Party Claim Department - Thia Thin drk -

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGW24C & SHC5248] ON 30 Nov 2017,

Dear Officer,

We wish to inform vou that the repairs to our client vehicle have been completed.

We hereby submit the claims as follows:

Details Remarks Amount (SGD)

Cost of Repairs 428212

Loss Of Use 120,00 x 3 days 360.00

Others

TOTAL 4,641.72

Kindly let us have your offer to Christine. yow(i@wearmes.com
Your soonest reply is much appreciated. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Christine Yow

D (65) 6430 4859

Wearnes Automotive Pte Lad
Bodyshop and Paint Division
249 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159935

This is & computer generated printout and no signature is required.

Wasrnes Avtometive Pra. Lid,
45 Leng Kee Road, Singagore 159103 T 55 6430 4700 www wearmesaulo.com

Co reg no. 1995014008



Thin Thin !LKKAutu!

From: Thin Thin [LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 12 December 2017 4:51 PM

To: claims@transcab.com.sg

Cc: CS A Team; carrisalee@ava-ins.com; icewong@ava-ins.com; ireneng@ava-ins.com;
foonghon@ava-ins.com

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5248) AND SGW 24C ALONG TTSH MAIN ENTRANCE ON
30/11/2017

12 DECEMBER 2017

Transcab Taxi

Singapore

Dear Sir/Mdm,

OUR REF  : CC4/AXA17023296/ua3
YOUR REF  :SHC 5248)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5248) AND SGW 24C ALONG TTSH MAIN ENTRANCE ON 30/11/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SGW 24C against your
motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved
from liability.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of 555,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that
you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim. The applicability of the excess is as
follows:

(1) Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of 555,000.00; or
[2) Any settlement below the excess, you shall be liable for the amount settled.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess payment
in your cheque payable to “AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of
accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly reserves
all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and
or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this

letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

1



Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to thinthin@Ilkkauto.com
within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and
further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
. Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

. Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

. Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

. Video footage of accident (if any)

. Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger{s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of
yvour legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.
If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summaons in connection with this accident,
please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA’s Customer Care
Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us at thinthin@Ikkauto.com.
Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

THIN THIN HLAING

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com
This s a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

Cc Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Pte Lid

Please note thot our above settlement s mode on o without prejudice bosis, ond showld not be construed as on odmizsion of liability on
our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in
respect of the accident. Our affer made in respect af this present matter is mode solely to resolve this matter anly. No reference shall
be mode to this offer or ony settlement arising from this offer in any ather refated matters.

Settlement ond payment are subject to production of origingl documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher
{for settiement sum above £20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all eriginal documents shall be retained by us after we have

made payment on the settlement sum,



Best Regards,

Thin Thin Hlaing | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6B41-2360 | email: thinthin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)




I, NG W 2 ér’E'E‘ {the third party Claimant®)
" A Bina) st is #3015 5 BN e
owner of SGwanc (vehicle no.)
hereby authorize Wearnes i/t Hbeme worshop
to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use
("claim”] for my Vehicle No. SN - that was damaged
pursuant to the accident which occurred on Ll ] "i' L (date) along
T1sH wiir  antvanle ffocation)
Invalving Vehicle Nos CHe s249T (“The accident™).

| further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on my behalf to settle my above
mentioned dlalm in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop s further authorized to receive

payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made In favour of the
workshop.

| further acknowledge that any settiement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on & without
arejudice and without admission of Nabllity basis insofar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other
vehicle/s Is concerned,

a
Datethis 2O dayof (month) 20 (vear)

Aﬁ by “the third party claimant” signed by “the workshop”




M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : COA63876
INSURED : TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l (NG WE! GEE. 57831118E) hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [Four Thousand Five
Hundred Eighty Two and Cents Seventy Two Only] (554,582.72) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE
PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal
injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or
their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SHC 5248] as a result of an accident along TAN TOCK
SENG HOSPITAL LOBBY on 30/11/2017 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/
passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SGW 24C.

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim{s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHC 52481 in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/| are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHC 5248).

Dated this_ 2 day of S& 2018

Claimant’s Signature : /’%/
NRIC no./ Company Stamp : /5 &:% 5 WA E E

Occupation/ Business

Address . L Mshan Ok 1S AS(-K 9(515?11)
Telephone No. .92 3% 3¢ 3
Witness's Name . Weaffies Automotive Pte Lid
Witness's Signature ; ( ‘g |
Witness’s NRIC No. . 198! T400R
v

AXA [nsurance Pie Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M)

B Shenton Way, #2401 AXA Towes, Singapore 068811

Customer Centre #81-01

Tel: +65 6880 4BB8 Fax: +85 6338 2522 Websile: www axa com.sg



Y 4

WEARMES

SERVICE TAX INVOICE

0 - ADOOOE SL: AXA INSURANCE (8) E/L
AXA INSURANCE (8) P/L GST Eeg.Nc:M28920628X
8 SHENTON WAY, Inv.No. . : B&P 7013249 Page 1
#27-01 AXA TOWER, Inv.date. : 11/04/2018
SINGAPORE 068811 WIiP No. . : 32362
Veh.In/Out: 19/12/2017 22/12/2017
*Tal No. . : 6338 72BB
Reg.No. . ; SGW24C
Closed by .... : Mandy Neo Reg.date .: 31/05/2017
Sve Consultant : ACC Mileage ... 8,038
Remarks , . _. | Mr Ng Wei Ges Chassis No: YV1PS10BDH1011170
Parts/0Op.No Description Mech Oty Frice Disch% Pkg Amount G
802 TC REPLACE REAR BUMEPR , G B00.00 0O BOOD.OO S

TOW COVER, LH REAR FENDER
REVESING SENSOR LH REAR,
TAILLAMP LH EEAR

BOD TO PUTTY & SPRAY FRONT BUMPER 0 700.00 0O 700.00 5
LE REAR FENDER ,
280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDING g 450.00 O 450.00 s
RESETTINRG OF ALL ELECRICAL
MODULES
035844367 BUMPER COVER REAR 59 1.0 BA 1412.30 10 1,271.07 8
031383527 BUMPER BRACKET LHR 8 1.0 EA 46.70 10 42,03 8
031425128 BUMPER RETAINER LHR 1.0 EA 2E.60 10 25.7¢ B
031656773 TAILLAMP LH B90 17- 1.0 EA  420.40 10 378.36 8
oooe79878 BLIND RIVET 4.0%21MM 10.0 EA 3.00 10 27.00 8
003541113 BUNPER CLIP 10.0 EA 4.80 10 43.20 8
009133417 PLASTIC RIVET P/W RA 10.0 EA 6.90 10 62.10 =
031385505 EXTERIOR ADHESIVE GL 1.0 BA  142.20 10 127.98 §

‘Wearnes Automotive Pie. Lid.
Iluuﬂulﬂtl,.uiuﬂﬂ TLAE 5430 4700 wWWw.WRRMEEALTS.COM

Co rag e, WES0IA00R / GET reg no. MIBHI0EIEK



Y 4

WEARNES

SERVICE TAX INVOICE

0 - ADOOOS SL: AXA INEURANCE (8) F/L
AXA INMSURANCE (2) P/L GST Rag.No:M2Z8%20628X%
H SHENTON WAY, Inv.No. . : BAP 7T01324% Page 2
#27-01 AXA TOWER, Inv.date. ; 11/04/2018
SINGAPORE 068811 ' WIP No. . : 32362
veh.In/Cut: 19/12/2017 22/12/2017
«Tal.No. . : 6338 7288
Reg.No. . : SGW24C
Closed by ... : Mandy Neo Reg.date. : 31/05/2017
Syc Consultant ; ACC Mileage . : 8,038
Remarks ..... : Mr Ng Wei Gee Chassis No: YV1PS10BDH1011170
Parts/0Op.No Dascription Mech Oty Price DiscW Pkg Amount G
030698468 BUMPER INSTALLING MT 1.0 EA B3.40 10 75.06 S
Gross Total. 4,002.54
Labour Total 1,950.00 Net......... 4,002.54
Parts Total 2,052.54 GST @ 7.0% 280.18
Package Total 0.00 Potal.cueais 4,282.72
Faid " A 0.00
Please Pay.. 4,282.72

GBT: S=StdRated: O=0utOfScope; Z=ZeroRated
Enquiries must be lodged within 14 days from the invoice date
This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Waarnss Autsmotive Pie. Lid,
45 Lang Kee Roed, Singaoore 199102 THAN B30 4700w weRTTEERUL Com

Ca reg ho. WEE01400R / GET reg no, MIBFI0EZEX
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.«-CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Direct Settiement

[CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case _ |Motified Est Submmted | Ad) Assigned Ad) Bpy Ag] Submitted Ins Auth’ed Srarus
| 2017 Panding for Survey
Main |05 Dec2017 "'::'f;‘ 5%4,001.54 $$4,002.54
] £ Ad) Rot I eait Estmates | | wview npt | wml

Aelerence

|CLATM SUBFOLDER DETAILS
TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD, Co Reg ho.. 2003038788

NG WEI GEE, [D: S7B31118E

3071172017 15:00 - -59
SGW24C Date of Loss' |1g Months From LTA Rleg Date (Man ¥r]]

TP / CD463876 M Evet | 1680520 (Third Party Only)

Policy No.

(Clalmant):
| Excess: 585,000,00

Repairer: | Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd (Alexandra Road) 249 Alesandra Road, 155935 Alexandra - Tel: 3789370

”"l "G AXA Insurance Pte Lt (HQ) - Tei: 6338 7288 . [Handled by Richard Ang]

mr: Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6221 BE11

Adjuster LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6756-3561 .. [Handlad by MOHD RASUL] .. [Final Rpt due 14/12/2017]
Driver/Custo

SHCS5248] SDITVO? 243/ VTR0

YEE FOOK CHUNG RICHARD (), NRIC: S0244408G

TP-ARC

view Ml |  Compose Case Mail |

« ANA_SG (11/08/201B): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S54581.71) - SGW24C - Claim Handler: Vale Oh
= AXA_SG [05/12/2017): Mew TP Assignment - /P1650520
« AXA_SG (05/12/2017): WP / New TP Assignment - /P1680520

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= View All | Search Tasks | Creste New Task | Comolete |
Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Dana?

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_... 4/10/2018
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Claim Documents

*SGW24C (CO04563876)
[SHC5248]]
™

NG WEI GEE
Nov 30 2017 3:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd

Upload Documents | Usisad Protos | Compose new Letter | Upioad video | uplosa Audio | View [view in Browser| =]
|Letters/Correspondences 1 per page E |
No_|Finalized On LMK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |(Dran) Third Party Express Settiement - Payment Breakdown 0 o
st e o
No | Finalired On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbmail| Print
1 12112/1717:26 | Adjuster Immediate Advics 0 | oeavmm
Photos/Images |1 per page _! i)
No_|Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |23/08/18 13:58 General View ) | wads | 4
2 |23/08/18 12:50 | Geners! View 0 | ecrs | B
3 |23/08/18 13:55 | Genersl View 0O | Losd s
4 |23/08/18 13:59 General View O | o | A
5 |23/0B/1B 1358 | General View D | tosawc | A
(& (23/08/18 13:59 | General View 0D | ceawc | &
7 23/08/1813:50 | General View O wewowe | B
B (23/08/18 13:59 | Ganersl View D | adwc | B
6 230818 1358 | Ganeral View D oaaws | B
110 |23/08/18 13:50 | General View 0 | aaws | 4
11 | 23/08/18 13:59 | General View D | taaws | A
(12 123/08/18 13:55 | General View D | loadiec | A
13 [2vomsie 13:59 | General View 0 | tosdes | &
E:q -Ezmwu 13:59 Ganaral View 0| wrwc | &
|15 |23/08/18 13:50 | General View D | cadws | B
18 |23/08/18 13:53 | Genersl View D | tsadiwvc | A
17 |23/08/18 13:55 | General View 0 ledws | A
18 |Z3/06/1813:5% | General View 0O | wwows &
16 |23/08/18 13:59 General View | adis | 4
20 |23/08/18 13:50 | General View 0 | Laarc | A
21 [23/08/18 13:5% | General View 0 | waws | &
22 |23/0E/18 13:50 | General View 0 | osaws | A
23 |23/08/18 13:59 General View g Load 3G | B
24 |23/08/18 13:50 | Genersl View 0 | wewrs | 4
25 (23/06/18 13:59 | General View | v | A
26 |23/08/1813:50 | General View 0 | tcsdwc | A
27 |13/08/1813:50 | General View D | eaers | A
Documentation 1 vl &
No | Finalized Cn AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
105712171032 |EMATL @O | wosaror

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 4/10/2018




Merimen e-Claims

Page 2 of 2
|me:nmpnnﬂu1m 1 per page )
(Mo | Firaiired On LKK Aute Consultants Pt Lid [HG) Thumbinall | Print
2 _[‘ammnu::: ESTIMATE & TP GIA REPORT - O | adror |
3 |05/12/17 10:32 | SHCS248] GIA REPORT @ | Load poF
(%o | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 3112/17 14:52 | TP ESTIMATE- MARNKED 0 | LmdroF
|2 |04/10/18 DBE:56 WORKSHOP INVDICE Load POF
3 04/10/18 08:55 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Loadl PDF
il _;_E-Hlﬂfll D8:56 DISCHARGE VOUCHER Load PDF
|5  |04/10/18 08:56 | LDD Load PDF
& |04/10/180:56 | LETTERTO O1 Load PDF

Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

neset | save | print |

There are no document checkiists configured.

Remarks - LKK Auto Consultanis Lid 1

Show Remarks Tor [ Handling Insurer
MO AETArEE BE BUVENE EIEEE WOU BN §f T 0DRET pares

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 4/10/2018
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NOTE: TO BE COMFLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|_'h"|hlr.:!l No: SHC5248J (Insd veh) Model: VOLVO 590 2.0 (A)
SGW24C (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: |30/11/2017

Giobal Sum Settlement | | [ ] Yes | 1X1 No
Repair Estimate S 9,962.88
Final Repair Cosl s 428272
Loss of Use 1§ 300.00 3.00 days at $100.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 0.00 days
LTA f GIA Search Fes - 0.00
Others. s 0.00
: 8
Final Setilement Sum 5 458272
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X ] YES [ ] NO {Kindly indicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: EE;I:;A Applicable: Yes/ Me BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: ___ 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks
Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |Weames Automolive Pte Lid s 4 58272
2) -1
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN °;ﬁ?§’
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 4/10/2018
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Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (cores Ne 1seso71sar)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6B44-8805 Email: sur@ikkaulo.com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AXA1T023206/R1UA3Q2

Date: 04/10/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Lid Policy No: P1680520
ﬁ::':'""“ Vehicle sowaac Insured Vehicle No : SHCS248.
Cate of Loss: 30M1172017 Nature of Claim: P Claim No:  CO4B63876
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SGW24C
Make & Model: VOLVO 580, 2.0 (A) Engine No: B4204T231873918
Reg Date: J1/05201T7 (Man. Year: 2018) Chassis No: YVIPS10BDH1011170
Colour: Groy Odometaer: 270 km
Engine Capacity: 1868 cc
Market Value/New Car Price; N/A
Sum Insured (S%). Market Value/New Car Price
MNDITION OF VEHI AT THE TIM F SURVEY
General Condition: Slearing (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 245/45 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 245/45 R18
Front Left Side: Pirelll & mm Rear Left Side Pirelli B mm
Front Right Side: Pirelll 6 mm Rear Right Side Pirelli & mm
The above values represont ihe remasining fyre broeds depth
|CDET OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %,
Paris 4,361.10 2,052.54 2,308.56 52 64
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 4,950.00 1.950.00 3,000.00 60,61
Paintwark Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total [S§5) 8,311.10 4,002.54 5.3008.56 57.01
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) B51.78 280.18 ari.eo 57.01
Nett Amount (S§) 9,962.88 4,282.72 5,680.16 57.01
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x 55100.00/day) (S%) 300.00
Nett Liability (S$) 4,582.72
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 05122017
Date Inspected: 18/12/2017 Inspected Al Weames Automolive Pte Lid (Alexandra
Road)
249 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159935
Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 4/10/2018
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Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

NOTE: This repart mpresents our findings af fhe ime snd piace of nspechon sfated haren, Such ingpection has been camed oul fo the best of our
hnowiedge and ability but any other labdity under any offer ciroumatanced is hereby axpresaly arciuded

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 4/10/2018



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version; 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Aug 2018)

Parts: 143 VOLVO S80 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's {Price-denominated Slandard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no prinl-code for SGW24C)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers wilh the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimale page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *BUMPER COVER REAR S8 (CONSISTENT) Deformed 1412.30FS "1.271.07F8
2 1 *TOW COVER REAR S90 1 (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 62.40FS “-FS
3 1 *PROTECTING PLATE REA (CONSISTENT) Mol Necessary 253.30F8 *-F5
4 1 *BUMPER BRACKET LHR S (CONSISTENT) Necessary 46.T0FS *4203FS
5 1 ‘BUMPER BRACKET RHR S (CONSISTENT) Not Necassary 46.70FS “F5
6 1 *‘BUMPER BRACKET REAR (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary T8.20FS *-F8
7 1 *BUMPER RETAINER LHR (CONSISTENT] Necessary 28.60FS *25.T4FS
B 1 *BUMPER RETAINER RHR (CONSISTENT) Nol Necessary 28.80F5 *-FS
2 1 *TAILLAMP LH S90 17 (CONSISTENT) Cracked 420 40FS *37B.38FS
10 1 *SENSOR (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 130 30FS “F§
11 1 *PARKING AID REAR OUT (CONSISTENT) Mol Necessary 175.20FS *-F§
12 1 *BUMPER RAIL (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 1,304 BOFS *FS
13 10 *BLIND RIVET 4.0°21MM (CONSISTENT) Necessary 30.00FS *27.00FS
14 10 *BUMPER CLIP (CONSISTENT) Necessary 48.00FS *43.20FS
15 10 *PLASTIC RIVET P/W RA (CONSISTENT) Necessary B9.00FS  *62.10FS
1B 1 *BUMPER INSTALLING MT (CONSISTENT) Necessary B340FS *75.06 FS
17 1 *EXTERIOR ADHESIVE GL (CONSISTENT) MNecessary 142 20FS *127.98FS
F=Franchse pan S=Spchen

Total Parts (5§) 4,361.10 2,052.54
Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul.

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 4/10/2018
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
Thare are no new miscellaneous items selected,
Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour Hems
1  TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER ,TOW COVER ,LH REAR New 2.400.00 800.00
FENDER REVERSING SENSOR LH REAR , TAILLAMP LH
REAR
2 TOPUTTY & SPRAY FRONT BUMPER LH REAR FENDER New 2.100.00 700.00
3 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDING RESETTING OF ALL Mew 450.00 450.00
ELECTRICAL MODULES
Gross Labour Cost (S5) 4,950.00 1,950.00

[ Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusechox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 4/10/2018



